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AcHIEVERS

Since Vear 2072

43217-02 Bently Nevada Accelerometer Mounting

Basic Information

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:
Certification:

Model Number:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Price:

Packaging Details:
Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Product Specification

Manufacture:
Product No:
Gasket And O-ring:
With Flat Cover:
Outlet Port Size:
Shipping Weight:

More Images

Achievers Automation Limited

achieversinstruments.com

Kit

USA

Bently Nevada
ATEX

43217-02

1

Negotiable

carton

Negotiable

TT

100pcs per month

Bently Nevada
43217-02
Neoprene

320 G (11 Oz)
1/2-in 14 NPT
0.92KG
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Product Description

43217-02 Bently Nevada Accelerometer Mounting Kit

The Accelerometer Mounting Kit protects an accelerometer from adverse physical and environmental conditions. The mounting kit's rugged
design is both water-tight and dust resistant. The mounting kit is available in three configurations to house various accelerometers. All kits consist
of a flat cover with a housing base, a set of three 1/4-in 20 UNC x 0.62 mounting screws with lock washers, a cable grip, an O-ring, and a
gasket. One configuration adds an optional dome cover. Another configuration adds an optional extension and an optional dome cover. All kit
designs mate with 12-mm (1/2-in) flexible or rigid conduit. Properly installed kits, using an accelerometer mounting base and rigid or flexible
conduit, meet APl 670 requirements. The conduit is ordered as an accessory. The mounting base is an accessory with the 23732, 330400 and
330425. Prior to mounting, the machine surface where the housing will be installed must be spot faced.
Product Type: Accelerometer Mounting Kit
Materials
Flat Cover: "Copper free" aluminum
Dome Cover: "Copper free" aluminum
Extension: "Copper free" aluminum
Housing Base: Feraloy.
Gasket and O-ring: Neoprene
Outlet Port Size: 1/2-in 14 NPT
Model - 43217: Accelerometer Mounting Kit
Option Description - 02: Kit with optional extension and both flat and dome covers for the 330400 and 330425 Accelerometers

Weight: 0.92 Kg

Related Products:

Dimensions (L x W x H) : 7.14 cm x 8.64 cm x 12.2 cm

330780-51-CN

330730-080-02-CN

330750-40-05

330780-91-CN

330750-60-05

330730-080-00-00

330702-00-26-10-11-CN

330703-000-100-10-11-00

330701-00-15-50-01-CN

330750-20

330705-02-18-10-02-CN

330780-50-CN

330730-040-00-CN

330730-040-03-00

330703-000-050-10-02-00

330730-080-12-00

330730-040-02-00

330704-000-050-90-02-CN

330708-00-24-10-01-CN

330703-000-050-10-12-CN

330706-005-046-10-02-00

330730-080-01-CN

330704-000-078-10-01-CN

330703-000-100-10-11-CN

330752-25-CN

330730-080-03-CN

330780-90-CN

330703-000-040-10-01-CN
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