# 43217-02 Bently Nevada Accelerometer Mounting

## Basic Information

. Place of Origin: USA

. Brand Name: Bently Nevada **ATEX** · Certification:

Model Number: 43217-02

Minimum Order Quantity:

• Price: Negotiable Packaging Details: carton • Delivery Time: Negotiable

• Payment Terms: T/T

100pcs per month . Supply Ability:



### **Product Specification**

Manufacture: Bently Nevada 43217-02 Product No: Gasket And O-ring: Neoprene With Flat Cover: 320 G (11 Oz) • Outlet Port Size: 1/2-in 14 NPT • Shipping Weight: 0.92KG



## More Images





#### **Product Description**

#### 43217-02 Bently Nevada Accelerometer Mounting Kit

The Accelerometer Mounting Kit protects an accelerometer from adverse physical and environmental conditions. The mounting kit's rugged design is both water-tight and dust resistant. The mounting kit is available in three configurations to house various accelerometers. All kits consist of a flat cover with a housing base, a set of three 1/4-in 20 UNC x 0.62 mounting screws with lock washers, a cable grip, an O-ring, and a gasket. One configuration adds an optional dome cover. Another configuration adds an optional extension and an optional dome cover. All kit designs mate with 12-mm (1/2-in) flexible or rigid conduit. Properly installed kits, using an accelerometer mounting base and rigid or flexible conduit, meet API 670 requirements. The conduit is ordered as an accessory. The mounting base is an accessory with the 23732, 330400 and 330425. Prior to mounting, the machine surface where the housing will be installed must be spot faced.

Product Type: Accelerometer Mounting Kit

Materials

Flat Cover: "Copper free" aluminum Dome Cover: "Copper free" aluminum Extension: "Copper free" aluminum

Housing Base: Feraloy. Gasket and O-ring: Neoprene Outlet Port Size: 1/2-in 14 NPT

Model - 43217: Accelerometer Mounting Kit

Option Description - 02: Kit with optional extension and both flat and dome covers for the 330400 and 330425 Accelerometers

Dimensions (L x W x H): 7.14 cm x 8.64 cm x 12.2 cm

Weight: 0.92 Kg

#### **Related Products:**

Tiolatoa i Todaoto.	
330780-51-CN	330730-080-02-CN
330750-40-05	330780-91-CN
330750-60-05	330730-080-00-00
330702-00-26-10-11-CN	330703-000-100-10-11-00
330701-00-15-50-01-CN	330750-20
330705-02-18-10-02-CN	330780-50-CN
330730-040-00-CN	330730-040-03-00
330703-000-050-10-02-00	330730-080-12-00
330730-040-02-00	330704-000-050-90-02-CN
330708-00-24-10-01-CN	330703-000-050-10-12-CN
330706-005-046-10-02-00	330730-080-01-CN
330704-000-078-10-01-CN	330703-000-100-10-11-CN
330752-25-CN	330730-080-03-CN
330780-90-CN	330703-000-040-10-01-CN













